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Élévateurs de rouleaux de monnaie
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SCAN COIN
Coin Roll Lifts

The coin roll lifts are designed to receive coin rolls from either one or two coin wrappers. 
As with all other SCAN COIN equipment they are designed with the operator’s personal 
safety in mind, and to meet your high demands on quality.

YOUR WORLD COUNTS

 ► Enhanced efficiency  
and comfort

 ► Easy operation and monitoring

 ► For large quantities of coins  ► Avoid heavy lifting

Qualité et sécurité pour l'opérateur



Élévateur de rouleaux de monnaie 
SC-93750
Les élévateurs de rouleaux de pièces sont conçus pour recevoir des rouleaux 
d'une encartoucheuse. La gamme a été conçue afin de répondre à vos hautes 
exigences de qualité et efficacité. La bande de transport est renforcée par des 
clous en acier, résistants à l'usure et inoxydables. 
Pour votre sécurité personnelle, la machine s'arrête automatiquement si 
l'opérateur essaie d'attraper un rouleau de pièce tandis que la machine est 
en marche. En outre, une fonction supplémentaire est disponible avec une 
commande démarrage/arrêt à distance (depuis la table d'emballage par 
exemple).

Les élévateurs de rouleaux de pièces sont conçus pour recevoir des rouleaux d'une ou deux encartoucheuses. Le 

convoyeur transporte les rouleaux de deux encartoucheuses. Comme avec tous les équipements SCAN COIN, ils sont 

conçus pour la sécurité personnelle de l'opérateur et pour répondre à vos hautes exigences de qualité.

Capacité 40 rouleaux par minute

Hauteur 1'570 mm (61.81”)

Hauteur d'alimentation 150 mm (5.91”)

Hauteur de sortie 800 - 1'100 mm (31.50 - 43.31”)

Poids 35 kg (77.2 lbs)

Longueur surface support 500 mm (19.68”)

Spécifications techniques

Convoyeur SC-97450
Le système SC-97450 est un convoyeur économique entraîné par un moteur-
tambour. Il est adapté à recevoir des rouleaux de pièces de deux encartoucheuses 
de pièces. 
Ce convoyeur affiche une hauteur basse et peut être livré avec le type de bande de 
transport le plus approprié aux produits que vous souhaitez transporter. 
Le SC-97450 est équipé d'une articulation orientable afin d'adapter la hauteur 
d'opération.

SCAN COIN AB headquarters: 
T +46 (0)40 6000 600, info@scancoin.com
Go to www.scancoin.com for more information

Coin Roll Lift SC 93750
Designed to receive coin rolls from one wrapping machine. 
Developed to meet high demands on quality. The belt is 
equipped with wear-resistant stainless steel flights. 

For personal safety the machine stops automatically if the 
operator tries to reach a coin roll while the machine is running. 
As option an extra button is available for the operator to start/
stop the machine from a remote position (for example from 
the packaging table).

Conveyor SC 97450
The conveyor SC 97450 is an economical conveyor driven by 
a drum motor. Designed to receive coin rolls from two coin 
wrapping machines. 

 This conveyor has a low overall height. The conveyor can be 
delivered with the type of belt that is most suitable for the 
gods to be transported.

SC 94750 be equipped with angle fittings for elevating/lower-
ing executions.

Technical Specification
Capacity 40 rolls/min
Height 1,570 mm (61.81”)
Feeding height 150 mm (5.91”)
Outlet height 800 - 1,100 mm (31.50-43.31”)
Weight 35 kg (77.2 lbs)
Horizontal conveyor height 670 mm (26.38”)

Technical Specification
Capacity 80 rolls/min
Length from 500 up to 6,000 mm

(from 19.7” up to 236.2”)
Belt width 250-650 mm (9.8”-25.6”)
Total load capacity. Max 75 kg (165 lb)
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Capacité 80 rouleaux par minute

Longueur 500 jusqu'à 6'000 mm 
(19.7” jusqu'à 236.2”) 

Largeur bande de transport 250 - 650 mm (9.8” - 25.6”) 
Max. 75 kg (165 lb)

Spécifications techniques

SCAN COIN AB headquarters: 
T +46 (0)40 6000 600, info@scancoin.com
Go to www.scancoin.com for more information

Coin Roll Lift SC 93750
Designed to receive coin rolls from one wrapping machine. 
Developed to meet high demands on quality. The belt is 
equipped with wear-resistant stainless steel flights. 

For personal safety the machine stops automatically if the 
operator tries to reach a coin roll while the machine is running. 
As option an extra button is available for the operator to start/
stop the machine from a remote position (for example from 
the packaging table).

Conveyor SC 97450
The conveyor SC 97450 is an economical conveyor driven by 
a drum motor. Designed to receive coin rolls from two coin 
wrapping machines. 

 This conveyor has a low overall height. The conveyor can be 
delivered with the type of belt that is most suitable for the 
gods to be transported.

SC 94750 be equipped with angle fittings for elevating/lower-
ing executions.

Technical Specification
Capacity 40 rolls/min
Height 1,570 mm (61.81”)
Feeding height 150 mm (5.91”)
Outlet height 800 - 1,100 mm (31.50-43.31”)
Weight 35 kg (77.2 lbs)
Horizontal conveyor height 670 mm (26.38”)

Technical Specification
Capacity 80 rolls/min
Length from 500 up to 6,000 mm

(from 19.7” up to 236.2”)
Belt width 250-650 mm (9.8”-25.6”)
Total load capacity. Max 75 kg (165 lb)
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Schéma technique

Info:  Unité de mesure: mm
 

• Particulièrement efficace et convivial 

• Utilisation et surveillance facile

• Pour grands volumes

• Évite de soulever des charges lourdes
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SUZOHAPP Switzerland SA
Route de Pra de Plan 17, CH-1618 Châtel-St-Denis

Filiale: Lagerstrasse 14, CH-8600 Dübendorf

Tél. +41 21 905 36 95
info.ch@suzohapp.com


